Trim five large Silver Maples, three Cottonwoods, one Boxelder, three smaller trees and
shrubs for safety, health and branch structure. Clean up all debris.

Implement proper safety barriers and ground personal to allow the park to be utilized while work 
is being performed.

Total; $11,500.00 (eleven thousand five hundred dollars and no cents)

Please make check payable to; 
Dharma Tree Care, LLC 
PO BOX 756 
Spearfish, SD 57783

Respectfully,

Brock Axthelm 
Dharma Tree Care, LLC

mailto:DharmaTreeCare@gmail.com

Addendum to Concession 

Agreement
CITY OF DEAD WOOD CONCESSION AGREEMENT Between